2018 Eureka Heritage Society Membership Form	
New orRenewing Member (January to January)	
\$25 Individual \$50 Nonprofit Sponsor \$150 Patron \$35 Family \$75 Private Sponsor \$300 Benefactor \$15 Student/Senior \$75 Business Sponsor \$500 Life Member \$25 Senior Family \$150 To the Eureka Heritage Society:	
\$The Annie B Ryan House Fund	
\$The Annie B Ryan Garden Fund \$Carson Carriage Maintenance Fund \$Preservation Fund \$Buhne Fence Fund	
Enclosed is my check in the total amount of \$	
made payable to Eureka Heritage Society	
Interested in volunteering or need further information? Contact us by phone: 445-8775, email: eurekaheritagesociety@gmail.com, or circle below	
 Events, including annual Home Tour: docents, host/hostess, serving refreshments Education 	
 Publications, including mailing and distribution 	
Archival Project and Research	
Serving on the Board	
Additional comments/suggestions:	
Name	
Address	
Home PhoneCellCell	•
Email	
Mail completed form to: Eureka Heritage Society, PO Box 1354, Eureka CA 95502-1354	